
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1 Groenendaal
Groenendaal 27.10.2024

Altaïr Orientation

Laurence DRABS
ASUB
Course : D:02
Distance : 8020m
Time : 1:42:09 (12'44"/km)

3/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Agnès MERCIER 1:21:12
2. Laurence DEFRAIGNE 1:24:11

1. 167 00:04:52 303m 16'04"/km
2. 168 00:02:19 00:07:11 160m 14'29"/km
3. 175 00:05:23 00:12:34 335m 16'04"/km
4. 178 00:03:46 00:16:20 376m 10'01"/km
5. 202 00:04:07 00:20:27 449m 9'10"/km
6. 203 00:03:19 00:23:46 298m 11'08"/km
7. 185 00:02:30 00:26:16 294m 8'30"/km
8. 188 00:04:38 00:30:54 397m 11'40"/km
9. 189 00:02:46 00:33:40 215m 12'52"/km

10. 193 00:03:25 00:37:05 325m 10'31"/km
11. 195 00:01:33 00:38:38 107m 14'29"/km
12. 198 00:08:34 00:47:12 385m 22'15"/km
13. 197 00:02:53 00:50:05 153m 18'51"/km
14. 229 00:06:16 00:56:21 563m 11'08"/km
15. 227 00:05:52 01:02:13 247m 23'45"/km
16. 225 00:02:22 01:04:35 171m 13'50"/km
17. 186 00:05:19 01:09:54 493m 10'47"/km
18. 222 00:05:35 01:15:29 454m 12'18"/km
19. 218 00:02:42 01:18:11 264m 10'14"/km
20. 216 00:02:20 01:20:31 202m 11'33"/km
21. 213 00:04:37 01:25:08 366m 12'37"/km
22. 217 00:05:01 01:30:09 420m 11'57"/km
23. 209 00:08:30 01:38:39 677m 12'33"/km
24. 255 00:02:42 01:41:21 288m 9'23"/km
25. 999 00:00:48 01:42:09 83m 9'38"/km
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